
 Thanet District Council
Eco activities 
Summer - autumn 2023



Biodiversity walks run by TDC and the Bumblebee Trust

● Thursday 10th August 6pm Biodiversity walk at Foreness Point: sign up here

● Wednesday 16th August 2pm Bee walk at Foreness Point



East Kent Coast 2023 Photographic Competition

Bird Wise East Kent and Thanet Coast Project have teamed up to host a second photography competition 

to celebrate our coastal environment and wildlife!   Look out for the East Kent Photographic competition 

winning entries at these venues over the summer:

● 17 to 21 July:  The Crab Museum, Margate
● 24 to 28 July: HatsHats Coffee Cafe, Reculver
● 2 to 9 August:  York Street Gallery, Ramsgate
● 11 to 29 August:  Margate Visitor Information Centre, Margate Harbour

● 30 August to 12 September:   Horsebridge Gallery 2, Whitstable

Link here: East Kent Coast Photographic Exhibition 2023 poster (p1, PDF 3.9MB)



Seashore Safaris

https://www.thanetcoast.org.uk/events-and-activities/

● Mon 7 Aug, 10am – Botany Bay, Broadstairs
● Tue 8 Aug, 11am – Stone Bay, Broadstairs
● Wed 9 Aug, 11.30am – Louisa Bay, Broadstairs
● Thur 10 Aug, 12:30pm – Dumpton Gap, Broadstairs
● Mon 21 Aug, 9am – Minnis Bay, Birchington

The White Cliffs of Kingsgate:  Wed 23 August, 9.30am

Seaweed & their Secrets: Tue 5 Sept, 9am – Dumpton Gap, Broadstairs



Beach cleans/activities
Great British Beach Clean 2023

● Sat 16 Sept, 10am (2hrs) – Pegwell Bay, Cliffsend (CT12 5HY)
● Sat 16 Sept, 2.30pm (2hrs) – Plum pudding, (nr. Minnis Bay) Birchington. 

Scavenger Hunts 
● Tue 24 October, 2pm – Walpole Bay, Margate  (CT9 3HF) 

● Wed 25 October, 2pm – Botany Bay, Broadstairs (CT10 3LG)
● Thur 26 October, 2pm – Dumpton, Broadstairs (CT10 1TA)

Beach Clean – Pegwell Bay, Cliffsend: Fri 1 Dec, 10am – Pegwell Bay



TDC and Cycling UK Free Events
Sunday 10th September 2023 10 am - 12pm: UK Cycling Free Bike Fix by The Bike Shed and 
Wheelability Bike Project at Age UK Thanet, Randolph House, Zion Place, Margate. Free 
Refreshments and Bike Fixing Kits

Sunday 17th September 2023 10am - 12pm: UK Cycling Free Bike Confidence session by 
Rachael at Carley Coaching at Age UK Thanet, Randolph House. Free Refreshments and Bike Fixing 
Kits

Sunday 17th September 2023 1pm - 3pm: UK Cycling Bike Ride from Newgate Gap Project 
CIC - Newgate Gap, CT9 2JP. Free Refreshments and Bike Fixing Kits

Sunday 24th September 2023 10 am - 12pm: Free E - Bike Art and Heritage Tour with Jilly 
from Ride Margate starting from 403 Northdown Road. Free Refreshments


